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Spolek amatérskych cyklistti Béla pod Bezdézem

Grog cup 2020

26.12.2019 - Vanoc¢ni Bezdéz - MTB — 12,5 km (pFevyseni 292 m)

Jméno
RuUzicka Zbynék
Hendrich Zdenék
Slégl JiFi
Kubicek Zdenék
Vild Michal
Loukotka Milan
Loukotka Radek
Franék Miroslav
Vild Vaclav
Jilek Milan
Brdlik Vladimir
VojtiSek Tonda
Andrs$ Lubomir
Dolezal Josef

Klub - bydlisté
Ski Paudera
Rohozec Amulet team
Sokol Podlazky
Cyklolive
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
No swiss
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
Solec
Nno swiss
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.

Cas
0:27:21
0:31:21
0:32:.01
0:32:25
0:34:35
0:35:00
0:35:12
0:38:34
0:40:53
0:41:10
0:42:24
0:44:19
0:49:28
0:56:59

Body

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23+1
22+1
21+2
20
19+2
18+1



